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Scientists
A.K.Reddy

Ajit Kumar Verma
Amjad K. Balange
Annam Pavan Kumar
Aparna Chaudhari
Arpita Sharma

Asha T. Landge
Ashok Kumar Jaiswar
Ashutosh D. Deo
Babitha Rani A.M.
Binaya Bhusan Nayak
C.S. Chaturvedi
Chandra Prakash
Dhamotharan K.
Gaurav Rathore
Gayatri Tripathi
Geetanjali Deshmukhe
Gireesh Babu

Gopal Krishna

Husne Banu

Jeena K.

K.K.Jain

K.Pani Prasad
K.V.Rajendran
Karankumar K. Ramteke
Kiran Dube Rawat
Kundan Kumar

Latha Shenoy

Layana P.

M. Krishnan

Manish Jayant
Manjusha L.

Martin Xavier K.A.
Md. Aklakur

Megha Kadam Bedekar

Scientific Staff

Intrercom(O)
475
465
220
452
487
308
470
501
483
417
215/220
453
405
502
440
499
480
490
414
478
484
437
460
734
672
407
492
514
324
239
586
315
282
404
457

Mujahidkhan Ajamalkhan Pathan

Mukunda Goswami
N.K.Chadha
N.P.Sahu
Nagalakshmi K.
Nalini Ranjan Kumar
Naresh S. Nagpure
Neelam Saharan
Neha Wajahat Qureshi
P.P. Srivastava
Ananthan, P.S.
Pankaj Kumar

508
408
446
215
281
485
474
318
443/493
219/757
586

Paramita Banerjee Sawant

R.P.Raman

Rama Sharma
Ramasubramanian V.
Rathi Bhuvaneswari G.
Rupam Sharma

S. Jahageerdar
S.K.Chakraborty
S.N.Ojha

Sanath Kumar H.
Satya Prakash Shukla
Saurav Kumar
Shamna N.

Shashi Bhushan
Sikendra Kumar
Subodh Gupta
Sujata Sahoo
Swadesh Prakash

Thongam Ibemcha Chanu

Tincy Varghese
V.K.Tiwari

Vidya Shree Bharti
Vinod Kumar Yadav
Zeba Jaffar Abidi

401
669
219
228
467
486
471
213
315
272
237
586
496
477
519
482
310

586
428
243
274
671

Intrercom (R) Mobile Number

642 9324725229
580 9920169789
250 9404156881
305 9323348246
9821687228
7506040865
9869286347/8879438370
569 9869196335
9619010605
260 9867315699
9869253483/9820931511
589 9768588810
9969524297
9843658365/7506628295
583 9619057458
479 280 9757442680
9869255031/9769460310
249 8080053273
638 9869085260
8655689199
9702927298
9892703294
9867241101
9595738212
9821434573
9869317509/ 9004313344
9920121677
9022647696
636 9987045376
8657906405
303 9967648195
9967386018
9004862708 9905206018
266 9619129422
433 9967386018
8454819463 9651801975
633 9987891199
634 9869120627
280 9664220891
632 9920816974
8433503098 9415425363
9920475034
8286902535 9975112163
9920433002
599 9004305213
9892320055
426 9969036472 9820731336
639 9869651312
9819144313 9594073427
9987368882
9892527098
588 9987025734
9969300125
9892986182
9869637930
9594731527
9821654291
9009862021 9022655003
8108690937
9167420379
8898192578
571 9987741908
8080467721
9766980045
9920163141
8080376626
637 9167324074
9321556178
9833426880
572 9450359031

Technical Staff

Technical Staff Intrercom(O)
Aglave N.K. 410

Anil Kumar Kulsange 506

Bagwe S.M. 330 248
Bandkar Sanjeev 433 307
Bagar Mohd. 561 273
Bhave V. K. 410

Bhoomaiah Dasari 441 598
Chandrakant M.H. 469 581
Chouksey M.K. 282 568
Das Pratap Kumar 521

Deshmukh Rajendra 169

Dhanpat Singh 466 165
Dhindore Vinod 466 259
Dhongade Revati 524

Dwivedi Alkesh 445 570
Ghagare Bharati 409

Jadhav Yogesh 559

Jaiswar Baburam 317

Kamat Satish 455 597
Kareer C. 233

Khandagale Rajani 476

Khogare Deepak 229

Kokane A.L. 464

Koli J.M. 314

Koli Suryakant 559

Kudale Ramu G. 207 163
Nisha Lade 488

Mandhare Bhaskar 400

Mohd S. M. Mulla 400

Nair Rekha 518

Nalawade S.P. 409

Padmanabhan A.K. 264

Pandey S. K. 258 594
Pavan Kumar 419

Phande B.T. 205

Pikle Madhavi 497

Poojary Nalini 502 289
Puri Arun (Gosavi) 466

Raj (Computer) 439 306
Raje Reshma 663

Raju K.D. 432

Rathod Bharat 223

Rawat Bhagat Singh 207 164
Sable Avinash 205

Sharma S.K. 620 587
Sheikh Sikandar 466

Singh Ram 321 601
Sawant Sagar 468

Subhash Chand 560 259
Tandel R. D. 403

Others

Others

Academic Cell

AEH (Old Campus)

AAH (New Campus)
Aquaculture Lab
Auditorium

Boys Hostel (New Campus)
Boys Hostel (Old Campus)
Canteen (New Campus)
Canteen (Old Campus)
Credit Society

Doctor (Babita Goel)
Dolphin Guest House
Drivers Room

FGB Lab

FNB Lab

FRM Lab

Girls Hostel (New Campus)
Gymnasium

ICT Cell Help Desk

IGH - Mess

IGH - Reception

1JSC Room

Library Counter

Main Gate (New Campus)
Main Gate (Old Campus)
Main Reception (Security)
PHT Lab

Works Section

Type IV Qrts

Type V Qrts

Main Reception
(Telephone Operator)

Intrercom (O)

520
330/264
504/507
410

312

579
158/159
509

309

650

644

253
466/207
427/433/435/451
506/406
419/429/498/502
575

167
523/439/476
604

652

650

418
454/494
254

464
205/217/221
469/468
574

643

464

Intrercom (R)

Administrative Staff

Administrative Staff Intrercom(O)

Angane Pradeep 540

Arutla S. R. 525
Behl Deepika (Punam) 535
Bhosle Suresh 554
Reshma Naik 537
Chauhan Bharat 547

Fernandes Francisca 549
Fernandes Gabriel 415

Gadre Pragati 675
Ghane Nandu 548
Grover Anu 741
Ingle D. S. 550
Joshi (Chitra) 515
Kamble Raju 674
Kadam Raju 544
Khundol Chanda 517
Kokkula B.L. 530
Kolambkar A. G. 555
Koli Swati Smita 542
Kunal Maan 742
Kuveskar Vijay 744
Malvankar Shirish 538
Audit Section 551
Ninawe P. R. 517
Parab Sanyuja 541
Pawar Sujata 436

Raorane Devendra 520
Raorane Namarata 529

Raut Chaitali 544
Sambhaji 743
Shinde Ram 558
Suraj Gupta 539
Sonawane P. 468
Singh Sushma 528
Uniyal R. P. 422
CTO (P) S. Kamat 533
Wadhavkar S. R. 532
Waghela Mahesh 552
Ashish Roy 527
Suresh Chandra 534
M. Khubdikar 522
Dispatch/Inward 556
Store Officer 235
Store 302

DDO Staff - Medical 543

Centres

Dr.B.K.Mahapatra

Dr. Arup Ratan Sen
Dr.G.H.Pailan
Dr.Subhendu Datta
Dr.Parimal Sardar

Dr. Sukham Munil Kumar
Dr. Subrata Dasgupta
Mr.Vungarala Hari Krishna
Dr. Muralidhar Penchala Ande
Mrs. Kartireddy Syamala
Dr. Sunil Kumar Nayak

Dr. Arun Sharma

Sh. Arun Sudhagar S.

Sh. Dilip Kumar Singh
Sh.Dhalongsaih Reang
Sh.Angom Lenin Singh
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270

335/754

595

631
573

557

9836849332

9432099372
9748190900
9920130713
900709283

9991881062
9619611429

ICAR-Central Institute of Fisheries Education

(University under Sec.3 of UGC Act, 1956)

Panch Marg, Off Yari Road,

Versova,

Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400061
+91 22 26361446/447/448

Fax: 022-26361573

www.cife.edu.in
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Intrercom (R)
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